5mm
10mm
RXD series
Detector
M18
Outputsensor
M30
Outputsensor

8
    Installation
Type code A(mm) B(mm) C(mm)
RXT8-3010-PU-_ _
30 20 200
RXE8-3000N/P-PU-_ _
n order to avoid influence of surrounding metal, keep the free
zone as described below.
■ Influence of sorrounding metal ■ Mutual influence
C
A
B
Mechanical Switch
BN0703Eb  2008.07
  Exclusive detection switch
Remote Sensor System
Exclusive switch for RXD
Applicable transmitter RXT8-1805-PU / RXT8-3010-PU
Rated detecting distance 1.5mm 2mm 5mm 10mm
Assured sensing distance 0...1.2mm 0...1.6mm 0...4mm 0...8mm
size M8 M12 M18 M30
Type code RXD-0801-PU-01 RXD-1202-PU-01 RXD-1805-PU-01 RXD-3010-PU-01
Material
Housing Stainless steel Nickel plated metal Nickel plated metal Nickel plated metal
Operating surface Nylon 12 Nylon 12 Nylon 12 Nylon 12
Cable PUR PUR PUR PUR
Response frequency 25Hz 25Hz 25Hz 25Hz
LED indication no no no no
Ambient temperature 0...+50℃ 0...+50℃ 0...+50℃ 0...+50℃
Protection class IP67 IP67 IP67 IP67
- To order special cable length, replace length in meters at
the end of the type number.
A019 A020 A021 A022
    Installation
(mm)
Type code A B C D
RXD-0801-PU 5 4 0 15
RXD-1202-PU 8 6 0 20
RXD-1805-PU 20 9 0 35
RXD-3010-PU 40 15 0 70
In order to avoid influence of surrounding metal, keep the free
zone as described below.
■ Influence of surrouding metal ■ Mutual influence
D